11:00 am Mon 20 May, 24

Basketball: JV Boys Practices/Games
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Date Start Event Name Location

Tue 12/12/2023 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Enosburg Enosburg Falls Junior/Senior High School
Fri 12/15/2023 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball @ U-32 U-32 Middle and High School

Wed 12/20/2023 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Missisquoi Missisquoi Valley Union High School
Fri 12/22/2023 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Montpelier Montpelier High School

Wed 12/27/2023 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Lamoille Lamoille Union High School

Fri 12/29/2023 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Middlebury Harwood Griffith Gymnasium

Wed 01/03/2024 5:00 pm JV Boys Basketball @ North Country North Country Union High School

Fri 01/05/2024 5:00 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Lyndon Institute Lyndon Institute

Wed 01/10/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Spaulding Harwood Griffith Gymnasium

Fri 01/12/2024 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Hazen Hazen Union School

Wed 01/17/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Montpelier Harwood Griffith Gymnasium

Fri 01/19/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Lyndon Harwood Griffith Gymnasium

Wed 01/24/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Lake Region Lake Region High School District 24
Fri 01/26/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Lamoille Harwood Griffith Gymnasium




